
	 	 dimensioni	(mm)

	 	 H	 L	 	ø	filo	

	 	 6	 17	 2	

	 	 6	 17	 1.8	
	
	 	 11	 31	 2.4	

	 	 10	 34	 2.8	

	 	 8	 24	 2.8	

	 	 10	 30	 2.8	
	 	
	 	 10	 30	 3.4	

	 	 15	 43	 3.4	

	 	 12	 40	 3.8	

	 	 12	 34	 3.8	

	 	 15	 45	 4.8	
	 	
	 	 6	 16	 2.8	
	 	
	 	 7	 18	 2.4	
	 	
	 	 20	 55	 7	
	 	
	 	 16	 52	 3.8	
	 	
	 	 6	 18	 2.8	
	 	
	 	 6	 12	 2	
	 	
	 	 7	 22	 2.4	
	 	
	 	 3.5	 13	 1.8	
	 	
	 	 5	 12	 1.8	
	 	
	 	 17	 50	 7	
	 	
	 	 6	 17	 2.2	
	 	
	 	 6	 15	 3.8	

	 	 8	 24	 2.2	

	 	 8	 24	 2.5	

	 	 5	 17	 2.5	

	 	 7	 20	 3.0	
	 	
	 	 11	 27	 3.4	
	 	
	 	 13	 40	 4.8	

	 	 15	 50	 6	
	
	 	 14	 55	 7	

ca
te

ne
 la

m
pa

da
ri 

- G
EN

OV
ES

E

Genovese
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GET1

GET1/1.80

GET2

GET3

GET4

GET5

GET6

GET7

GET8

GET9

GET10

GET11

GET12

GET13

GET14

GET15

GET16

GET17

GET18

GET19

GET20

GET21

GET22

GET23

GET24

GET25

GET26

GET27

GET28

GET29

GET30

H

L
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Genovese Quadra

Genovese Martellata

	 	 dimensioni	(mm)

	 	 H	 L	 	filo	

	 	 12	 40	 3.40	
	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 15	 43	 4.90	

	 	 15	 60	 5.70	

	 	 8	 28	 4.00	
	
	 	 5	 11	 2.00	
	
	 	 11	 45	 4.90	
	 	
	 	 15	 60	 8.00	

GEQ1

GEQ2

GEQ3

GEQ4

GEQ5

GEQ6

GEQ8

	 	 dimensioni	(mm)

	 	 H	 L	 	filo	
	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 6	 17	 2.00	

	 	 9	 28	 2.60	

	 	 9	 28	 3.80	
	
	 	 10	 30	 4.90	
	
	 	 15	 43	 4.90	
	 	
	 	 6	 20	 2.20	

RUQ1

RUQ2

RUQ3

RUQ4

RUQ5

RUQ6
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Genovese Ritorta
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Genovese Schiacciata

	 	 dimensioni	(mm)

	 	 H	 L	 Ø	filo	

	 	 11	 40	 2.90	

	 	 12	 40	 3.40	
	 	 	
	 	 15	 55	 4.90	

	 	 dimensioni	(mm)

	 	 H	 L	 	filo	

	 	 16	 40	 4.90	

	 	 15	 60	 5.70	

RIQ1

GEQS1

RIQ2

GEQS2

RIQ3

H

L

H

L


